UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SPRING 2019

Online/Hybrid Class Orientation :00@M .........co.eiiueieueieirieiet sttt ettt st ettt s e be st e be et e s e abes b eb e se e s e ebese e bt e be e eb e b eb e sseseabeseeseebe e e bebereseens Saturday, January 12
First Class Session for Day and EVENING CIASSES.........cociiiiiiieiieiieie ettt be st b ettt et be st b e b e s e ab e b et e st eneebe e b e beneas Monday, January 14
Martin LUther KiNG DAY — IO CLASSES. . .. ... c.utuuetiiiiet ettt ettt ettt bbbttt b b s bbb st e bbb bttt bbbt e Monday, January 21
Drop/Add Period Ends — Last Day t0 Receive FUIl REFUNG ... e Tuesday, January 22
MONDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE FOLLOWED .......ooutiiiiiiiteit ettt b et eb e st nne et Tuesday, February 12
PreSidents” DAY INO CLASSES ......cueviuiriiuirierieiisteriate et sttt ste st etesbe e ates s ebe st eseebe st eheebe st ebes b eb e eeeheebe s e ehe e b e s e ebes b eb e seeh e ebene e b e b e st eb e st ebenb e st ebe e ebenbenea Monday, February 18
SPIING BIEAK ...ttt et b et bbbt e sk e R bt b e bRt bR b e bt bt bbbt Saturday, March 2 through Sunday, March 10
ClaSSES RESUMIE. ...ttt ettt ekttt ekttt b et bt ee e st e ke se e bt e b e e e b e b e b e 44 e R £ e b e Ao e84 o445 e e h e b eb £ 44 e R £ eE e A Eeh £ e b e £ e b e e b e R e b e A b e b e ee e R e eb e nE e b e b e st ek et et e st e st abe e anas Monday, March 11
MONDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE FOLLOWIED ......ootiiiiite ittt sttt sttt Wednesday, March 20
Last Day to Withdraw Without ACAAEMIC PENAILY ...........euiuiiiiiiiiiiee bbbttt b et Monday, March 25
Academic Advisement fOr Fall 2019 DEOINS .......c.viviuiieiriieieieie ettt bbbkt e bbb b b st b bbb bt e Tuesday, April 2
Registration for Veterans/Honors for Fall 2019 DeginS ........c.coveveieieieiesn e Wednesday, April 3
Registration for Seniors for Fall 2019 DEJINS .........ooiiiiiiiiiii e Monday, April 8
Registration for Juniors for Fall 2019 DEGINS.......cc.viiii i Tuesday, April 9
Registration for Sophomores for Fall 2019 DEgiNS .........ccooiviiiiiiiiieiie e Wednesday, April 10
Registration for Freshman for Fall 2019 Degins ........ccvov i Thursday, April 11
EASTEN BIEAK ...ttt bbbkt Thursday, April 18 through Monday, April 22
ClaSSES RESUIMIE. .. ...ttt ettt bbbt b bbbt bbb b b £t b b h o h b b€ £ bbb e bbb £ bbbt et bbbk bt b bbb bbbt Tuesday, April 23
Last Class Session for Weekday Classes, EVENning and ONlNE CIASSES..........cciiriiiiiiiiieiiniiieii ettt Thursday, May 2

Undergraduate Final EXAMINATIONS ........c..oiiiiiieeieiei ekttt Friday, May 3 through Wednesday, May 8
Baccalaureate Mass/ Commencement Saturday, May 11

EXAM SCHEDULE

Friday, May 3 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
M/W  1:50pm.................. 8:30am - 10:30am
M/W  3:15pm.....ceniennnn.n. 11:00am — 1:00pm
Wed.  3:15pm.................. 11:00am - 1:00pm
T/TH 3:15pm.........cenee.... 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Open oo 3:45pm — 5:45pm
Wed.  6:15pm.................. 6:15pm -8:50pm
Monday, May 6 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
MW 8:10am ................ 8:30am - 10:30am
MW 9:35am.................. 11:00am — 1:00pm
MW  11:00am ............... 1:30pm — 3:30pm
Thurs. 1:50pm & Open....... 3:45pm — 5:45pm
Thurs. 6:15pm.................. 6:15pm -8:50pm
Tuesday, May 7 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
T-TH 8:10am................ 8:30am- 10:30am
T-TH  12:25pm............... 11:00am-1:00pm
MW 12:25pm............... 1:30pm- 3:30pm
MW  4:30 & 4:40pm....... 3:45pm- 5:45pm
Mon. 6:15pm................. 6:15p.m-8:50pm
Wednesday, May 8 Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
T-TH  9:35am............... 8:30am-10:30am
T-TH 11:00am............... 11:00am - 1:00pm
T-TH 1:50pm................. 1:30pm — 3:30pm
Tues.  1:50pm................ 1:30pm -3:30pm
Mon 3:15pm & Open...... 3:45pm -5:45pm
Tues. 6:15pm................ 6:15pm -8:50pm

e Please consult final exam schedule for class listings



